Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Marshall - (968202) - Edlington SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:03.63
3:16.35
3:24.17
3:32.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:03.63
3:16.35
3:24.17

3:32.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323

WA Pts

323
265
235

209

Round

F

Round

F

Date

18/03/17
02/05/15
26/07/14
05/07/14

Date

18/03/17
02/05/15
26/07/14
05/07/14

Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler

Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler

Venue
Cardiff
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue
Cardiff
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Edlington 3

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Edlington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



