Leah Marshall - (968202) - Edlington SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.63	323	F	18/03/17	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Donc Dartes	3
3:16.35	265		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
3:24.17	235		26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	3
3:32.25	209	Н	05/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Edlington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.63	323	F	18/03/17	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Donc Dartes	3
3:16.35	265		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
3:24.17	235		26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	3
3:32.25	209	Н	05/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Edlington	3